
12/21/23, 5:19 PM Ranking | Fitness

194.62.43.130:9090/challenges/18/competitions/140/rounds/138/final-ranking 1/1

IFBB Santonja Cup
Men - Gold - IFBB PRESIDENT CUP - Final

Pull-Up Box Jump Dips Walking-Lunges Situps Devil Press Total

Omid Kalji
Iran

44 58 92 57 52 15 318

Milad Babakan
Iran

40 49 84 42 53 10 278

MohammadAli Mostofi
Iran

32 4 35 7 8 3 89
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IFBB Santonja Cup
Men - Silver - IFBB PRESIDENT CUP - Final

Lying Pull-up Squat Jeferson Bench Dip DB Lunges Bronze Situps KB Snatch Total

Omid Kalji
Iran

78 73 179 67 72 74 543

Danial Mirzakarimi
Iran

59 48 87 52 73 68 387

Mehrdad Hadadi
Iran

31 66 102 50 59 77 385

Yashar Mirian
Iran

56 57 73 46 49 60 341

Esmael Bagheri
Iran

69 40 79 11 40 29 268

1

2

3

4

5



12/21/23, 5:16 PM Ranking | Fitness

194.62.43.130:9090/challenges/18/competitions/142/rounds/140/final-ranking 1/1

IFBB Santonja Cup
Men couple - Gold - IFBB PRESIDENT CUP - Final

Pull-Up Box Jump Dips Walking-Lunges Situps Devil Press Total

Milad Babakan
Iran
Mehrdad Hadadi
Iran

73 55 116 65 98 24 431

Danial Mirzakarimi
Iran
Yashar Mirian
Iran

43 58 70 51 81 20 323

Seyedmajid Ghoreyshi
Iran
Esmael Bagheri
Iran

36 39 45 10 38 7 175
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IFBB Santonja Cup
MEN couple - Silver - IFBB PRESIDENT CUP - Final

Lying Pull-up Squat Jeferson Bench Dip DB Lunges Bronze Situps KB Snatch Total

Danial Mirzakarimi
Iran
Omid Kalji
Iran

87 98 116 87 111 83 582

Mehrdad Hadadi
Iran
Milad Babakan
Iran

84 88 114 57 93 81 517

Esmael Bagheri
Iran
Seyedmajid Ghoreyshi
Iran

60 51 90 22 35 35 293
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